Playlist Giancarlo 2011

Playlist Giancarlo Griscenko September 2011

OL1INTRO.mp3

1Do It Again (Am) bb.mp3

60s YARBIRDS Heart Full of Soul...
60vari A Whiter Shade (G) bb.mp3
60vari Eve Of Destruction (C) b...
60vari House Risung Sun (Dm) bb.mp3
ABROTHERS one way out.mp3

ACDC Highway To Hell (A) bb.mp3
ACDC Its a long way.mp3

ACDC Problem child.mp3

ACDC Sin City.mp3

ACDC Whole Lotta Rosie.mp3

ACOLLINS Good Fool (A).mp3

Aint No Sunshine Dm.mp3

AKING Born Under A Bad Sign (G)...
ALICE, Living Next Door (A) bb.mp3
ALICE, Who The Fucking Is (A) b...
ALLMAN BROTHERS jessica.mp3
BALLAD 113 G.mp3
Ballad Practise D.mp3
BASS & DRUMS C7.mp3
BBKING 3 o clock.mp3
BBKING rock me baby (A).mp3
BBKing Rock me Baby just Guitar...
BBKING ten long years.mp3
BBROTHERS Gimmie SL (G) bb.mp3
BBROTHERS green onions.mp3
BBROTHERS Sweet Home Chicago (C...
BEATLES A1l My Loving (Bm) bb.mp3
BEATLES Come Together (A) bb.mp3
BEATLES Dizzy Miss Lizzy (D7)
BEATLES Drive My car (E7) bb.mp3

BEATLES Drve My Car MIX (E) bb.mp3
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7885
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3263
8418
5308
10193
4815
6974
5355
6997
6133
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Here Comes The Sun (G)

I Feel Fine (A, D7) bb.mp3
i saw her standing (A)

i saw her standing G.mp3
I'm A Loser (Dm7, C) bb.mp3
I'm Down (A7) bb.mp3
Imagine (A) bb.mp3

Imagine Fingerstyle A.mp3
Let It Be (F, BV C).mp3
Love Me Do (A) bb.mp3
Nowhere Man (C) BIAB.MP3
Ro11 over (A).mp3
when I'm 64 (G) bb.mp3

whiile My Guitar Gw (Em...

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

Kind Hearted woman (E7)

3 o' Clock In The Morning...

ACOLLINS A Good Fool Good...

Boogie C7.mp3

CLAPTON AC. Before U Accu...
CLAPTON Before U Accuse M...

CLAPTON Further uUp On The...

Help The Poor (Dm) bb.mp3

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

JLHOOKER Dimples (E7) bb.mp3
MWATERS Baby Please Dont...
MWATERS Hoochie C. Man (E...
MWATERS Oh Baby (A).mp3

rock D7 pridejoy.mp3

sTow Bm.mp3

Slow9 Amin.mp3

SlowBTlues G7.mp3

BLUESWING G.mp3

BMARLEY

BMARLEY

BMARLEY

No Woman No Cry (G) bb.mp3
One Love (E) bb.mp3
Redemption Song (D) bb.mp3
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BO DIDLEY Bo Didley (G).mp3 3604
BORN TO BE WILD (B) bb.mp3 8328
BSABBATH Iron Man (E) (intro A)... 11526
BSABBATH Paranoid (A) BIAB.mp3 5244
BSPRINGSTEEN I'm On Fire (D) bb.mp3 4860
BSPRINGSTEEN The River (Bm, D) 9567
BWITHERS Just The Two of Us (Ig... 7011
BYRDS Mr. Tambourine Man (C) bb.mp3 5327
BYRDS My Back Pages BIAB.mp3 2914
BYRDS You Are Going To Nowhere ... 4407
CBERRY Johnny Be Good (G) bb.mp3 6224
CBERRY roll over.mp3 5763
CCR bad moon.mp3 2145
CCR Have You Even (F) bb.mp3 3667
CCR Lodi (C,D) bb.mp3 4582
CCR Looking At My Back Door (E)... 6209
CCR Midnight Special (G) bb.mp3 8247
CCR Proud Mary (Straight versi... 9570
CCR Proud Mary (A) (start G-E) 7816
CCR Travellin' Band (E, A) bb.mp3 5210
CCR who stop The Rain (D) bb.mp3 3491
CHRIS REA on the beach Cm.mp3 5302
CHRIS REA road hell.mp3 5622
CLAPTON all your love (Em).mp3 5221
CLAPTON before +4 (C).mp3 3363
CLAPTON Crossroads (E7) bb.mp3 7289
CLAPTON Hey Hey (E) bb.mp3 6712
CLAPTON Hey Hey Acoustic.mp3 4660
CLAPTON hideway.mp3 2202
CLAPTON I've Got A Rock&Rol1 He... 7562
CLAPTON Key To The Highway (G) 8746
CLAPTON Lay Down sally (A) bb.mp3 7096
CLAPTON Layla (bm) bb.mp3 8200
CLAPTON Layla Acoustic.mp3 2904
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Playlist
CLAPTON Nobody wants You BIV (C...

CLAPTON OLD LOVE (Bm) bb.mp3
CLAPTON Promises (G) bb.mp3
CLAPTON Running On Faith (d.mp3
CLAPTON San Francisco Bay (G) b...
CLAPTON Signe (A) bb.mp3

CLAPTON Tears In Heaven (D) bb.mp3
CLAPTON Wonderful Tonight (D) b...
CLAPTON Worries Life Blues (G)
CLAPTONKING Hold On I'm Coming ...
CLAPTONKING Riding with The Kin...
CLAPTONKING Riding with The Kin...
COTTON FIELDS (D) bb.mp3

COUNTRY 16 Tons (Am) bb.mp3
COUNTRY Blue Moon Of Kentucky (...
COUNTRY BRAY Achy Breachy (G) B...
COUNTRY BRAY These Boots Are Ma...
COUNTRY ELVIS Mistery Train (A)...

COUNTRY Ghost Riders (Am) bb.mp3

Giancarlo 2011

6854
10626
4004
4912
5027
3856
8527
7466
10704
10556
10130
10260
6083
4451
5856
3106
2533
6546
6551

COUNTRY Hey Good Looking (A) bb.mp3 5248

COUNTRY Jambalaya (G, C) bb.mp3
COUNTRY JCASH folsom prison.mp3
COUNTRY JCASH Further Up On The...
COUNTRY JCASH Hurt (Am).mp3
COUNTRY JCASH I walk The Line (...
COUNTRY Me And Bobby Mc Gee (C)...
COUNTRY Mr. Bojangles (C) bb.mp3
COUNTRY Rahwide (Am) bb.mp3
COUNTRY RambTin Man (D) bb.mp3
COUNTRY Rhinestone Cowboy (G) b...
COUNTRY Ring Of Fire (G) bb.mp3
COUNTRY Six Days oOn The Road (C...
COUNTRY Stand By Your Man (A) b...

COUNTRY Sutters Mill (C) bb.mp3

7938
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3102
6268
2888
8313
6817
4501
5297
6489
5516
5795
3917
9144
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COUNTRY Take Me Home (F) bb.mp3
COUNTRY The Gambler (D) bb.mp3
COUNTRY WilTl The Circle (D) bb.mp3
DANCE Dance The Night Away (C)
DANCE ELVIS Souspicious Mind (C...
DANCE I'm A Believer (D) bb.mp3
DANCE JBROWN I Feel Good (C7) b...
DANCE Love Is In The Air (G) bb.mp3
DANCE MJACKSON Black or white (...
DANCE Red Red wine (G) bb.mp3
DANCE SANTANA Corazone Esp. (Dm...
DANCE SANTANA Guajira (bm) bb.mp3
DANCE Sex Bomb (Em, Abm) bb.mp3
DBOWIE Heroes (E) bb.mp3
Desktop.ini

DOORS LA woman.mp3

DOORS Light My Fire (Am) bb.mp3
DOORS Riders on The Storm (Em)
DOORS Roadhouse Blues (A7) bb.mp3
DPURPLE blind man (Bm).mp3

DPURPLE Lazy (F) bb.mp3

DPURPLE Lazy.mp3

DPURPLE Smoke Acoustic Gm Igor.mp3
DPURPLE Smoke oOn The water (E)
DPURPLE Soldier of Fortune (Dm).mp3
DSTRAITS Brothers Acoustic Gbm ...
DSTRAITS Brothers In Arms (Gbm)...
DSTRAITS calling elvis.mp3
DSTRAITS going home.mp3

DSTRAITS Lady writer (Dbm) bb.mp3
DSTRAITS Money For Nothing (Gm)...
DSTRAITS Romeo And Juliet (f) b...
DSTRAITS solid.mp3

DSTRAITS Sultans arr. Loche.mp3
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TS Sultans of Swing (Dm)
TS walk of Life Acoustic ...
Y BROOM 2.mp3
y Broom.mp3
blowind In The wind (C, D...
Dont Think Twice (G) Ball...
Dont Think Twice (G) BIAB.mp3
I shall Be Released (D) B...
Just L.A.woman (C) BIAB.mp3
Things Have Changed.mp3
Desperado (D) bb.mp3
Hotel california (Em) bb.mp3
Love Will Keeps (C) bb.mp3
Lying Eyes (D) bb.mp3
Peaceful E.F. (D) Acoust...
Peaceful Easy (D) bb.mp3
Take It Easy (D) bb.mp3
Tequila Sunrise Acoustic...
Your Song.mp3
Blues Swede Shoes E.mp3
Burning Love (G) bb.mp3
Dont Be Cruel (C) bb.mp3
Heartbreak Hotel (A) bb.mp3
Hound Dog (A) bb.mp3
I Cant Help Falling In Lo...
jailhouse rock (E).mp3
Return To Sender (A) bb.mp3
That's Alright Mama (D7)
That's Alright Mama bb (D...
viva Las Vegas (D) bb.mp3
you are Always OMM (D) bb.mp3
Final Countdown.mp3

merican Idiot (D) bb.mp3

GDAY Time Of Your Life (D) bb.mp3
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GROSES
GROSES

Guitar
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Parisienne walkways (Am)...
Still Got ACOUSTIC (Am)...
Still Got The Blues (Am)...
Stormy Monday.mp3

The Loner (Gm).mp3

The Sstumble (E).mp3

Too Tired.mp3

Dont Cry (Igor) BIII Em.mp3
Knockin on HD (G) bb.mp3

Blues G.mp3

Happy Birthday (F).mp3

I'M A MAN (Am) bb.mp3

IPANEMA Acoustic.mp3

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

JAZZ

JAZZ

JAZZ

JAZZ

JAZZ

BATTISTI Motocicletta (C...
BATTISTI Un Avventura (C...
CELENTANO Ragazzo Gluck ...
CELENTANO Sola (A) bb.mp3
Che sara (BIIIG) (A#) bb.mp3
LIGABUE Certe Notti (C)
L'Italiano (Am).mp3
PDANIELE Je' So Pazzo (C...
PDANIELE Napule e' (Cmaj...
ROKES C'e' Una Strana - ...

VASCO Vvita Spericolata (...

ZUCCHERO Hey Man (C) bb.mp3

Girl From Ipanema (Fmaj).mp3
Les Feuilles Mortes (Am) b...
Route66 (E) BIAB.mp3
Summertime (Am) BIAB.mp3

Take 5 (Em).mp3

JBONAMASSA if heartache (Gm).mp3

JBROWN

I Feel Good (C7) bb.mp3

JHENDRIX A1l Along watchtower A...

JHENDRIX born under.mp3

13708
10391
15832
6504
6214
3725
3518
5593
6392
3367
1633
9871
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5276
7268
4062
8217
8248
10238
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6028
6742
7861
11721
8071
5955
9670
2749
6167
4635
7373
4977
3656
6846
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JHENDRIX hey joe.mp3
JHENDRIX Little wing (Am) bb.mp3

JHENDRIX Red House G.mp3

JHENDRIX Voodoo Child (A7) bb.mp3

JHENDRIX winds cry (B).mp3

JICALE call Me The Breeze (E) b..

JICALE Cocaine (C) bb.mp3

JLHOOKER One Bourbon One Scotch...

JLORD
JLORD
JLORD
JLORD
JLORD
JLORD Strange Brew (C7) bb.mp3
JLORD who's Been Talkin'

JLORD

JMAYALL walking on The Sunset (...

k HAMMOND BREAK 13 min.mp3
k He's a Pirate Igor.mp3
K ORGAN (Fm7) bb.mp3

LATINO Cielito Lindo (G) bb.mp3

LATINO Girl of Ipanema (Fmaj) b...

LATINO Guantanamera (D) bb.mp3
LATINO La Bamba (F) bb.mp3
LATINO Tequila (C) bb.mp3

LITFIBA E1 diablo (Gm).mp3

LIVING DOLL (A11 Instr.) (A) bb.mp3

LIVING DOLL (Guitar) (A) bb.mp3
Long Train Running (Bm) bb.mp3
Losing My Religion (Gbm) bb.mp3

LSKYNYRD call me the breeze.mp3

LSKYNYRD Sweet Home Alabama (A)...
LYNYRD SKYNYRD Free Bird (E) bb.mp3
LZEPPELIN Rock And Rol1l (A) bb.mp3

Baby Please Dont Go (E) b...
Blues with A feeling (D9)...
Lonesome Traveller Blues ...
Money Doesnt Matter (A) B...

Six Strings Down(Gm) BIAB.mp3

(Bm) b...

You Got A Good Business (...

3758

7702

3496

10617

3429
. 5125
3808
5721
4452
13228
8562
2544
4344
9893
9974
9815
7162
31302
2354
8471
4492
12184
5822
4926
4859
5571
6410
6484
5244
8502
4455
7988
13399
9469
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LZEPPELIN since i1l be Toving y...
LZEPPELIN Whole L.Love E.mp3
MBLUES Night In White Satin (bm...
MCYRUS Butterfly D (BVII G) bb.mp3
METALLICA Nothing Else Matter (...
MJACKSON BilTlie Jean (Am) bb.mp3
MJACKSON I'11 Be There (D) bb.mp3
MJACKSON You Are Not Alone (D)
MOONLIGHT SHADOW (G) bb.mp3
MWATERS Mannish Boy (E) 2.mp3
MWATERS Mannish Boy (E) bb.mp3
MWATERS Mojo working (E) bb.mp3
MWATERS Mojo working (E7) bb.mp3
Nuevo Archivo de sonido.wav
NYOUNG Helpless (G) bb.mp3

ON BROADWAY (C, D) bb.mp3

PAPAS GOT A BRAND (C7).mp3

PAPAS WAS A ROLLING STONES (Gm)...
PFLOYD another brick.mp3

PFLOYD shine you.mp3

PIPELINE.mp3

Pretty Woman (B;E) bb.mp3

PRINCE Purple Rain (E) bb.mp3
QUEEN Another One Bites The Dus...
QUEEN Crazy Little Thing (A) bb.mp3
R&R I Got A woman (G) bb.mp3

R&R Mean woman Blues (G) bb.mp3
R&R Whole Lotta Shakin (G) bb.mp3
RAMONES Do You wanna Dance (E)
RAMONES Needles aand Pind (D, G...
RAMONES what A wonderful world ...
RCHARLES Hit The Road Jack (Am)...
RCHARLES what I Say (A7) bb.mp3

RFORD help the poor.mp3

6951
5955
11477
7036
13578
9172
9017
9958
9302
6566
10063
5917
7828
1
11648
9464
4295
9007
4471
10058
5541
5502
10895
2665
7128
7693
5240
5595
1933
2428
2076
4737
9447
5971
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RINGO Liverpool 8 (E) bb.mp3

ROCK (G).mp3

RSTEWART Maggie May (BIII D) (F...

RSTONES

RSTONES

RSTONES

RSTONES

RSTONES

RSTONES

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

SANTANA

Dont Stop (E) BIAB.mp3
Honky Tonk W (A) bb.mp3
It's AT1 over Now (C) b...
Like A R.Stones (A) BIA...
Route 66 (G) bb.mp3

wild Horse (D) BIAB.mp3
Black M.woman Dm.mp3
europa (Cm).mp3

evil ways (Gm).mp3

Game Of Love (Gbm7) bb.mp3
Guajira Am.mp3
hannibal.mp3

jungle strat.mp3
moonflower (Dm).mp3

Oye Como va Am.mp3

Samba Pa Ti.mp3

she's not there (Gm).mp3
song of the wind.mp3

Soul sacrifice (Am) bb.mp3

the healer.mp3

SCORPIONS Holiday Fingerstyle

SCORPIONS still Loving You Fing...

SCORPIONS Wwind of Cchange (F) bb.mp3

SGARFUNKEL Sounds Of Silence (B...

SHADOWS

SHADOWS

SHADOWS

SHADOWS

SHADOWS

SHADOWS

SHADOWS

apache.mp3
atlantis.mp3
dance on.mp3
Footapper.mp3
ghost riders.mp3
guitar tango.mp3

sleepwalk.mp3

5864
5158
7862
3602
5204
8438
5178
6238
4727
3416
7057
2938
8216
5972
3491
9832
3499
6106
6239
3230
5562
7128
5125
7267
5859
9290
2973
2798
2788
4409
2416
5998
5426
5225
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SHADOWS theme young.mp3

She Drive Me Crazy Acoustic (D).mp3
SMILLER Jet Airliner (A) bb.mp3
SMILLER The Joker (D) bb.mp3

SRV Pride And Joy (C7) bb.mp3

SRV Say Goodbye To The Blues (E...
SRV Texas Flood (C7) bb.mp3

SRV The House Is Rockin' (A) bb.mp3
SRV the sky cr. B7.mp3

STAND BY ME (D) bb.mp3

STRAYCATS Rock This Town (A) bb.mp3
STRAYCATS Stray Cat Strut (Am)
STRAYCATS You Cant Hurry Love (...
SUMMER OF 69 (G) bb.mp3
TEMPTATION My Girl (G, A) bb.mp3
thatl1l be the day D.mp3

THEBAND The weight (D) bb.mp3
Thumbs.db

TPETTY Free Falling (D) BIAB.mp3
TPETTY I Need You (F, BIII D) B...
TPETTY Learnig To Fly (G) bb.mp3
TPETTY You're So Bad (Em) bb.mp3
Track 11 jazzy.mp3

TWILBURYS Handle with Care (G)
Twilburys Nobodys child (D) BIA...
TWYLBURYS Inside out (D) bb.mp3

U2 one Love (Am) bb.mp3

UHEEP Easy Leaving (Am) bb.mp3
VENUS Dm Igor.mp3

VMORRISON Brown Eyed Girl (C) b...
VMORRISON Have I Told You (D) b...
walking In Menphis (C, G) bb.mp3
we Wish You A Merry Christmas (...
WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD (D) bb.mp3

2502
5557
10876
11753
7642
14869
14133
5968
4333
8619
8238
7545
8905
8670
5730
2139
10415
9
3578
5128
9444
5096
11209
4906
3571
8292
8564
4507
4411
9198
7697
6856
1299
6448
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WHAT ITS WORTH (E) bb.mp3
WHO Baba 0' Riley (G) bb.mp3
WHO Behind Blue Eyes (Bm) bb.mp3
WHO Behind Blue Eyes (Dm) bb.mp3
WHO I cant explain (C) bb.mp3
WHO My Generation (G).mp3
WHO The Kids Are Alright (A) bb.mp3
WHO Wont Get Fooled Again (E) b...
who's Been Talkin' Em.mp3
WIPEOUT.mp3

x (G7) bb.mp3

ZUCCHERO Baila (bm) bb.mp3
ZUCCHERO Senza Una Donna (Em)

ZZ TOP beer drinkers (A).mp3

ZZ TOP blue jean blues (Bm).mp3

ZZ TOP jesus just.mp3

ZZ TOP la grange.mp3

ZZTOP I Thank You (G) bb.mp3

ZZTOP La Grange2.mp3

ZZTOP Sharp Dressed Man (G) bb.mp3

ZzZTOP Tush (A) BIAB.mp3
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